Town of Midland Community Calendar

December 2023

Generated May 9, 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

5:00 pm Festival of
Lights
Penetanguishene

2

9:00 am
Barrie
Farmers'
Market

5:00 pm First
Light

6

6:00 pm La Maison
Rosewood Shelter's
December 6th Vigil

9

9:00 am
Barrie
Farmers'
Market

1:30 pm A
Visit with
Santa -
Christmas at
the MCC

8:00 pm The
Good Lovelies

10

11

7:00 pm A Very Very
Cassie and Maggie
Christmas

12

13

14

7:30 pm Elvis'
Wonderful World of
Christmas

15

16

9:00 am
Barrie
Farmers'
Market

9:30 am Fun
with Santa

1:30 pm
DuffleBag
Theatre
presents A
Christmas
Carol

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

9:00 am Winter
Break Camp at Wye
Marsh

28

29

30

10:30 am
Christmas
Bird Count
for Kids at
Wye Marsh

31
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