December 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					5:00 pm Festival of	9:00 am
					Lights Penetanguishene	Barrie Farmers' Market
						5:00 pm First Light
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
			6:00 pm La Maison Rosewood Shelter's December 6th Vigil			9:00 am Barrie Farmers' Market
						1:30 pm A Visit with Santa - Christmas at the MCC
						8:00 pm The Good Lovelies
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	7:00 pm A Very Very Cassie and Maggie Christmas			7:30 pm Elvis' Wonderful World of Christmas		9:00 am Barrie Farmers' Market
						9:30 am Fun with Santa
						1:30 pm DuffleBag Theatre presents A Christmas Carol
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
			9:00 am Winter Break Camp at Wye Marsh			10:30 am Christmas Bird Count for Kids at Wye Marsh
31						

https://calendar.midland.ca